Applicazio
ni Auto

FIAT

FIAT
DOBLO
Cargo
(223)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.6 16V
(223ZXD1A

)

2001/10 -

1596 ccm

76 KW

103 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

182 B6.000

FIAT
DOBLO
MPV /
Space
wagon
(119_,
223)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.6 16V
(223AXD1A

)

2001/10 -

1596 ccm

76 KW

103 ¢V

4 Cilindri

Benzina

182 B6.000



https://www.dipacommerce.com/ecu-benz-iaw5nftd-revisionata-fiat-1-6.html#auto-compatibili.tab
https://www.dipacommerce.com/ecu-benz-iaw5nftd-revisionata-fiat-1-6.html#auto-compatibili.tab

